
1 EACEAL[

2 FLMAARU ECALErA H3  72 72

3 JEIMOTU RAFLA 2H  25 97

4 EHQALUV MIJOTE G5  49 146

5 QELEUSU HAVE 1L  51 197

6 CNIEELT QUILLEUSE 6E  70 267

7 DTRSIOX LUTECIEN K5  90 357

8 DNENORU EXITS 8K  72 429

9 FAHBMO[ DONNEUR 11A 81 510

10 GISNNSU FlASHMOB O5  69 579

11 EGRDONT SINUS 13K 38 617

12 KULENRU GRONDENT D8  76 693

13 ELENESU KURDE A8  48 741

14 RREISTU SELENE 13A 28 769

15 VOGAODT SURTITRE 15A 122 891

16 IGPVWOD DOTA 12D 27 918

17 GWDVIOZ TIP 7K  28 946

18 PWIVBOD ZIG 10J 33 979

19 MAWYIPE BOVIDE 3C  28 1007

20 AIWA   MYOPE D1  38 1045

WAP 4B  18 1063

Coup
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